
 Jahreswertung "Race to Marokko" 2018 / Brutto
Stand: 02.06.18, 11:05 Uhr
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   1 Chong, Michael                   22     20     19     23     24     25     23     23     24    203                             

   2 Chong, Thilo                     21     24     25     23     23     21     16     26    179                             

Nothum, Christian                28     23     28     24     24     26     26    179                             

Schlegel, Ute                    22     30     25     26     27     25     24    179                             

   5 Loudon, Ebenezer                 18     14     28     18     24     23     28     22    175                             

   6 Ruchay, Stephan                  20     19     18     16     18     21     18     23     19    172                             

   7 Sprigade, Andreas                28     28     26     28     21     30    161                             

   8 Bosio, Rudolf                    26     31     28     26     27    138                             

   9 Chaudhry, Naeem                  21     22     21     21     27     25    137                             

  10 Schraut, Bernhard                11     16     19     19     14     18     19     19    135                             

  11 Neumann, Wolfgang                14     13     16     10     17     23     19     10     12    134                             

  12 Alefeld, Johannes                11     11     16     19     20     20     20     13    130                             

  13 Herbolsheimer, Kurt              16     13     15     18     16     19     11     19    127                             

Vogt, Hans-Jürgen                23     22     21     22     19     20    127                             

  15 Linz, Manfred                    16     21     20     21     26     22    126                             

  16 Schneider, Frank                 26     26     23     25     24    124                             

  17 Percin, Ilkay                    14     19     22     15     15     17     21    123                             

  18 Strenzl, Franz                   19     24     21     21     16     21    122                             

  19 Kirch-Bosio, Maria               12     26     13     21     19     25    116                             

Riess, Alexander                 22     20     23     28     23    116                             

Smolich, Marek                   25     27     34     30    116                             

  22 Schmid, André                    26     21     20     18     27    112                             

  23 Lotze, Karl                      25     24     14     22     24    109                             

  24 Purrucker, Regine                22     19     23     19     24    107                             

Stiegler, Luis                   24     33     26     24    107                             

  26 Alvarez, Manuel                  23     22     20     20     21    106                             

  27 Schlegel, Christian              22     20     32     28    102                             

  28 Czech, Uwe                       16     22     18     20     18     94                             

  29 Körber, Mario                    21     21     25     25     92                             

Bandlow, Alexander               25     18     25     24     92                             

  31 Feldner, Rainer                  12     19     14     25     20     90                             

  32 Dörsch, Jasmin                   25     19     24     19     87                             

  33 Hennig, Tanja                    21     23     19     23     86                             

  34 Maisel, Ursula                   13     11     11     11     24     14     84                             

John, Johan Yohannan             22     25     20     17     84                             

  36 Neefischer, Stefan               24     27     30     81                             

  37 Schlegel, Hildegard              13     18      9     20     11      9     80                             

  38 Hennig, Kai                      13     16     19     15     16     79                             

Dörsch, Marko                    19     20     15     25     79                             

  40 Feldner, Dominik                 14     18     19     25     76                             

  41 Lüdtke, Rainer                    8      8     10     11     10     13      7      8     75                             

  42 Feldner, Tobias                  25     29     20     74                             

  43 Purrucker, Rudolf                22     15     17     17     71                             

Paschek, Thomas                  20     20     19     12     71                             

  45 Schwetzler, Petra                16     15     17     20     68                             

Ostermeyer, Ralf                 19     28     21     68                             

  47 Kittler, Gerhard                 13     13     11     13     17     67                             

  48 Radojicic, Sreten                20     23     23     66                             

  49 Strenzl, Karin                    8      6      9     18     16      6     63                             

Wolfrum, Robert                  12     10     16     14     11     63                             

Maniak, Stefan                   21     19     23     63                             

  52 Schnitzer, Reimund               14     14     18     16     62                             

  53 Loebermann, Philipp              27     32     59                             

  54 Seeleitner, Friedrich            27     31     58                             

  55 Kepp, Günther                    13     12     14     17     56                             

Schwetzler, Roland               11     15     14     16     56                             

  57 Christ, Lilli                    28     27     55                             

  58 Sander, Christian                15     11     18     10     54                             

Haß, Patricia                    18     19     17     54                             

  60 Marcordes, Jan                   16     18     19     53                             

Linz, Isil                       17     21     15     53                             

  62 Lotze, Ingrid                     8     13     15      7      9     52                             

  63 Engelhardt, Ummahan              11     15     10     15     51                             

Beckmann, Lukas                  27     24     51                             

  65 Haß, Jürgen                      15     17     17     49                             

Bosack, Maximilian               24     25     49                             

  67 Dolezal, Michael                  9     14     11     13     47                             

Wild, Tom                        10     15     13      9     47                             

Steffan, Stefan                  18     12     17     47                             

  70 Arrenberg, Jörg                   6      6     10      6      9      9     46                             

Paletta, Gregor                  16     13     17     46                             

Czop, Peter                      22     24     46                             

Puhl, Andreas                    25     21     46                             

  74 Fischer, Michael                 20     25     45                             
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  75 Ishihara, Kenji                  11     11     10     12     44                             

Seibold, Nuran                   10     18     16     44                             

  77 Bühne, Horst                     16     14     13     43                             

Caballero, Juan                  17     14     12     43                             

Michel, Reinhard                 15     17     11     43                             

Meyer, Rafael                    23     20     43                             

  81 Bölian, Jürgen                   12     17     13     42                             

Filchner, Fabian                 19     23     42                             

  83 Nied, Wolfgang                    7     10     13     11     41                             

Ostermeyer, Sandra               12     12     17     41                             

Wild, Margarete                  12     16     13     41                             

Glänzer, Detlef                  14     15     12     41                             

Hollo, Stephanie                 20     21     41                             

  88 Hock, Christian                   7      8      4      8      7      6     40                             

  89 Burr, Manfred                     3      7      7     14      8     39                             

Knecht, Wolfgang                 19     20     39                             

  91 Zehner, Carlo                    20     16     36                             

Konopka, Raphael                 36     36                             

  93 Sippel, Raphael                  35     35                             

  94 Aliberti, Carmine                13     12      9     34                             

Basler, Rainer                   16     18     34                             

Breimer, Leon                    34     34                             

  97 Franz, Fabian                    33     33                             

  98 Meyer, Andrea                    15     17     32                             

Dörr, Frank                      32     32                             

Brösamle, Felix                  32     32                             

 101 Draminsky-Fischer von, Diana     17     14     31                             

Bandlow, Sabine                  19     12     31                             

Straßner, Nina                   31     31                             

 104 Rauch, Hannelore                 12     18     30                             

 105 Puhl, Eva                         7     10     12     29                             

Erhard, Karl-Heinz               11      7     11     29                             

Bölian, Andre                    16     13     29                             

Fritschi, Klaus Dieter           29     29                             

Renner, Eva                      29     29                             

 110 Wölfel, Jörg                     13     15     28                             

Wolkersdorfer, Thomas            28     28                             

 112 Zaus, Michael                    10     17     27                             

Kiefer, Klaus                    11     16     27                             

Seeleitner, Alexandra            14     13     27                             

Chmura, Roland                   15     12     27                             

 116 Preißler, Reinhold                3     11     12     26                             

Laubert, Andreas                 26     26                             

Thümmler, Dr. Rebecca            26     26                             

 119 Krotz, Felix                     11     14     25                             

Allraun, Anna-Maria              25     25                             

Leverenz, Lars                   25     25                             

 122 Dirnberger, Adrian               24     24                             

 123 Wolfrum, Hans-Heinrich            5      6      4      8     23                             

Mandaus, Marcel                  11      6      6     23                             

Chong, Caroline                  10     13     23                             

Wöltje, Dr. Wiebke-Maria         12     11     23                             

Beck, Thomas                     23     23                             

Braisch, Christian               23     23                             

Brösamle, Kevin                  23     23                             

Konopka, Frank                   23     23                             

 131 Wolfrum, Daniela                  7      6      9     22                             

Gassner, Alexander               10      7      5     22                             

Agrawal, Amul                    22     22                             

Westerholt, Hans                 22     22                             

Karakaya, Hasan                  22     22                             

Friedmann, Tilo                  22     22                             

 137 Weibrecht, Simone                 7     14     21                             

Schüttlohr, Peter                21     21                             

Ermisch, Lucas                   21     21                             

Ludwig, Jonas                    21     21                             

 141 Priester, Thomas                 20     20                             

Grümmer, Julian                  20     20                             

 143 Koch, Walter                      4     15     19                             

Aumeier, Benedikt                19     19                             

Leutgeb, Fabian                  19     19                             

Fischer, Christian               19     19                             

Ertl, Anastasia                  19     19                             

Agrawal, Aarav                   19     19                             

 149 Adami, Marco                      2      7      4      5     18                             

Krause, Joachim                   8      4      6     18                             

Lappe, Axel                       4     14     18                             

Weng, Claudia                    18     18                             

Callies, Dieter                  18     18                             

 154 Straßner, Prof. Dr. Thomas       17     17                             

Oyss, Willy                      17     17                             

Redl, Jakkie Carla               17     17                             

Czech, Sabine                    17     17                             
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 158 Vogt, Claudia                    16     16                             

Reiff, Florian                   16     16                             

Heinrich, Daniel                 16     16                             

Rau, Manfred                     16     16                             

 162 Jarmalavicius, Helmut             4     11     15                             

Rauch, Martin                    15     15                             

Schwinn, Bernd                   15     15                             

Kemmelmeier, Stefan              15     15                             

Pinsel, Marcus                   15     15                             

 167 Stiegler, Claudia                 7      3      4     14                             

Kexel, Klaus                      8      5      1     14                             

Bevacqua, Dario Laurin           14     14                             

Pehl, Marion                     14     14                             

Schaeffer, Claus                 14     14                             

 172 Grosch, Axel                      4      9     13                             

Schaub, Daniel                    7      6     13                             

Seibold, Peter                    9      4     13                             

Schminke, Petra                  13     13                             

Steinbrunner, Peter              13     13                             

Clerico, Kerstin                 13     13                             

Franke, Ronald                   13     13                             

 179 Falke, Andreas                    3      9     12                             

Griebau, Dirk                     7      5     12                             

Lang, Hermann A.                 12     12                             

Albrecht, Volker                 12     12                             

 183 Leitner, Manuela                  4      7     11                             

Pachuntke, Ronnie                 6      5     11                             

Fehre, Jens                      11     11                             

Bauer, Jennifer                  11     11                             

Heidinger, Uwe                   11     11                             

Fritzsche, Mike                  11     11                             

 189 Kampczyk, Christian               3      7     10                             

Meyer, Dr. Raimund                5      5     10                             

Kohl, Peter                      10     10                             

Brendel, Ulrich                  10     10                             

Gundel, Ingeborg                 10     10                             

 194 Straßner, Margit                  9      9                             

Nyga, Udo                         9      9                             

Frieser, Stefanie                 9      9                             

Nowak, Gregor                     9      9                             

Meissner, Günter                  9      9                             

Bachmann, Jürgen                  9      9                             

Ferreira Giese, Michael           9      9                             

 201 Alt, Thomas                       8      8                             

Garske, Monika                    8      8                             

Kohl, Gabriele                    8      8                             

Tröger, Matthias                  8      8                             

Fensel, Christian                 8      8                             

Sächsinger, Günther               8      8                             

Volkholz, Klaus                   8      8                             

Thurn, Klaus                      8      8                             

 209 Gernbacher, Christian             7      7                             

 210 Roters, Anja                      2      4      6                             

Tax, Michael                      6      6                             

Arndt-Schug, Rosalind             6      6                             

 213 Petrick, Mara                     5      5                             

Eichhammer, Josef                 5      5                             

Steinbrunner, Claudia             5      5                             

Hock, Leyla                       5      5                             

Bott, Claus                       5      5                             

 218 Daubner-Marcordes, Brigitte       4      4                             

Funke, Helmut                     4      4                             

Enzner, Gudrun                    4      4                             

 221 Adami, Verena                     3      3                             

Meier, Claudia                    3      3                             

Falk-Grümmer, Petra               3      3                             

Schneider, Thomas                 3      3                             

Albrecht, Jörg                    3      3                             

 226 Priester, Susanne                 2      2                             

Heidinger, Isabel                 2      2                             

 228 Zips, Detlef                      0                             

Lutz, Günther                     0                             

Fensel, Isolde                    0                             

Schrödl, Sylvia                   0                             
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   1 Chong, Michael                   33     29     30     35     36     35     34     34     33    299                             

   2 Neumann, Wolfgang                33     29     33     25     36     42     36     25     28    287                             

   3 Ruchay, Stephan                  32     31     31     28     28     31     29     35     31    276                             

   4 Lüdtke, Rainer                   33     33     35     35     34     36     30     30    266                             

   5 Loudon, Ebenezer                 30     22     41     27     35     33     39     32    259                             

   6 Alefeld, Johannes                28     25     34     34     36     37     37     27    258                             

   7 Chong, Thilo                     28     33     34     31     32     29     24     33    244                             

   8 Schraut, Bernhard                22     28     31     34     26     32     34     34    241                             

Herbolsheimer, Kurt              29     27     30     33     32     34     23     33    241                             

  10 Schlegel, Ute                    29     37     32     32     34     32     31    227                             

  11 Percin, Ilkay                    29     35     38     30     27     28     35    222                             

  12 Nothum, Christian                34     28     34     29     30     31     32    218                             

  13 Chaudhry, Naeem                  34     34     32     34     41     38    213                             

  14 Sprigade, Andreas                36     36     34     36     29     38    209                             

  15 Strenzl, Franz                   32     36     34     34     25     34    195                             

Arrenberg, Jörg                  32     30     33     32     37     31    195                             

  17 Purrucker, Regine                40     36     41     35     40    192                             

  18 Vogt, Hans-Jürgen                33     32     31     32     30     31    189                             

Hock, Christian                  36     37     26     35     29     26    189                             

  20 Linz, Manfred                    26     32     31     31     36     32    188                             

  21 Maisel, Ursula                   30     26     28     28     43     29    184                             

  22 Kirch-Bosio, Maria               22     39     23     32     28     37    181                             

  23 Alvarez, Manuel                  39     37     35     33     36    180                             

Schneider, Frank                 36     38     34     36     36    180                             

  25 Schlegel, Hildegard              29     34     26     37     28     25    179                             

  26 Bosio, Rudolf                    33     39     35     33     34    174                             

  27 Strenzl, Karin                   24     25     29     39     34     22    173                             

  28 Riess, Alexander                 31     28     33     40     34    166                             

  29 Czech, Uwe                       30     36     33     34     30    163                             

  30 Burr, Manfred                    24     30     35     41     31    161                             

  31 Schmid, André                    35     30     28     27     33    153                             

  32 Feldner, Rainer                  23     32     27     39     31    152                             

  33 Wolfrum, Robert                  26     28     37     33     27    151                             

  34 Lotze, Karl                      33     33     20     31     33    150                             

  35 Lotze, Ingrid                    27     34     36     23     28    148                             

  36 Hennig, Kai                      24     29     33     29     30    145                             

  37 Hennig, Tanja                    37     39     31     37    144                             

  38 Adami, Marco                     30     40     39     34    143                             

  39 Dörsch, Jasmin                   36     33     38     33    140                             

  40 Smolich, Marek                   31     33     40     35    139                             

  41 Schwetzler, Roland               31     36     31     37    135                             

Schnitzer, Reimund               31     32     36     36    135                             

Bandlow, Alexander               36     29     35     35    135                             

  44 Dörsch, Marko                    32     33     27     39    131                             

Stiegler, Luis                   31     40     31     29    131                             

  46 Purrucker, Rudolf                37     30     30     33    130                             

  47 Paschek, Thomas                  36     36     34     23    129                             

  48 Kittler, Gerhard                 25     25     24     26     28    128                             

  49 Körber, Mario                    29     30     34     34    127                             

  50 Schwetzler, Petra                30     28     30     36    124                             

  51 Schlegel, Christian              27     25     38     33    123                             

  52 Kepp, Günther                    27     30     31     34    122                             

Dolezal, Michael                 28     34     31     29    122                             

  54 Wild, Tom                        31     31     30     27    119                             

John, Johan Yohannan             31     34     29     25    119                             

  56 Sander, Christian                31     27     35     24    117                             

  57 Ishihara, Kenji                  29     27     28     30    114                             

  58 Feldner, Dominik                 23     27     25     34    109                             

Engelhardt, Ummahan              27     32     24     26    109                             

  60 Feldner, Tobias                  37     41     29    107                             

  61 Puhl, Eva                        30     36     40    106                             

  62 Marcordes, Jan                   33     36     36    105                             

  63 Neefischer, Stefan               31     34     37    102                             

Bühne, Horst                     36     34     32    102                             

  65 Haß, Patricia                    34     35     32    101                             

  66 Nied, Wolfgang                   20     22     31     27    100                             

  67 Wolfrum, Hans-Heinrich           25     24     22     28     99                             

  68 Glänzer, Detlef                  32     34     31     97                             

  69 Preißler, Reinhold               21     40     35     96                             

Radojicic, Sreten                30     33     33     96                             

  71 Linz, Isil                       30     36     29     95                             

  72 Ostermeyer, Sandra               29     29     35     93                             

Seibold, Nuran                   24     37     32     93                             
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  74 Maniak, Stefan                   29     29     34     92                             

Pachuntke, Ronnie                50     42     92                             

  76 Ostermeyer, Ralf                 27     36     28     91                             

  77 Stiegler, Claudia                32     24     31     87                             

  78 Aliberti, Carmine                31     27     28     86                             

Mandaus, Marcel                  34     26     26     86                             

  80 Haß, Jürgen                      28     28     29     85                             

  81 Krause, Joachim                  29     25     30     84                             

Wild, Margarete                  27     32     25     84                             

Michel, Reinhard                 29     30     25     84                             

  84 Bölian, Jürgen                   25     31     27     83                             

  85 Gassner, Alexander               30     28     24     82                             

  86 Paletta, Gregor                  27     24     30     81                             

  87 Steffan, Stefan                  30     21     28     79                             

  88 Kexel, Klaus                     30     25     22     77                             

  89 Wolfrum, Daniela                 27     20     29     76                             

Caballero, Juan                  29     27     20     76                             

  91 Erhard, Karl-Heinz               26     23     26     75                             

  92 Rauch, Hannelore                 33     40     73                             

  93 Grosch, Axel                     32     39     71                             

Loebermann, Philipp              33     38     71                             

  95 Bosack, Maximilian               34     36     70                             

Bandlow, Sabine                  39     31     70                             

  97 Meyer, Andrea                    31     38     69                             

Christ, Lilli                    35     34     69                             

Puhl, Andreas                    36     33     69                             

Draminsky-Fischer von, Diana     36     33     69                             

Chmura, Roland                   38     31     69                             

 102 Krotz, Felix                     32     36     68                             

Meyer, Rafael                    36     32     68                             

 104 Kiefer, Klaus                    29     38     67                             

Filchner, Fabian                 31     36     67                             

Seeleitner, Friedrich            31     36     67                             

Adami, Verena                    33     34     67                             

Knecht, Wolfgang                 33     34     67                             

 109 Basler, Rainer                   33     33     66                             

Beckmann, Lukas                  35     31     66                             

 111 Schaub, Daniel                   33     31     64                             

 112 Seeleitner, Alexandra            32     31     63                             

Bölian, Andre                    33     30     63                             

 114 Griebau, Dirk                    33     29     62                             

 115 Zehner, Carlo                    32     29     61                             

 116 Falke, Andreas                   23     37     60                             

Czop, Peter                      29     31     60                             

 118 Hollo, Stephanie                 28     29     57                             

 119 Roters, Anja                     23     33     56                             

Wöltje, Dr. Wiebke-Maria         29     27     56                             

 121 Weibrecht, Simone                24     31     55                             

Fischer, Michael                 24     31     55                             

 123 Zaus, Michael                    23     31     54                             

 124 Lappe, Axel                      20     33     53                             

Aumeier, Benedikt                53     53                             

 126 Chong, Caroline                  25     25     50                             

 127 Seibold, Peter                   32     17     49                             

 128 Leitner, Manuela                 21     25     46                             

 129 Koch, Walter                     13     32     45                             

Wölfel, Jörg                     20     25     45                             

Meyer, Dr. Raimund               24     21     45                             

Steinbrunner, Claudia            45     45                             

 133 Garske, Monika                   44     44                             

 134 Ertl, Anastasia                  42     42                             

 135 Kampczyk, Christian              21     20     41                             

Konopka, Raphael                 41     41                             

Steinbrunner, Peter              41     41                             

 138 Jarmalavicius, Helmut            18     22     40                             

Arndt-Schug, Rosalind            40     40                             

Brösamle, Felix                  40     40                             

 141 Sippel, Raphael                  39     39                             

Franz, Fabian                    39     39                             

 143 Tax, Michael                     38     38                             

Vogt, Claudia                    38     38                             

Hock, Leyla                      38     38                             

 146 Dörr, Frank                      37     37                             

Agrawal, Amul                    37     37                             

Straßner, Nina                   37     37                             

Priester, Thomas                 37     37                             

Ludwig, Jonas                    37     37                             

Heinrich, Daniel                 37     37                             

Renner, Eva                      37     37                             

 153 Agrawal, Aarav                   36     36                             

Leutgeb, Fabian                  36     36                             

Nowak, Gregor                    36     36                             

Laubert, Andreas                 36     36                             
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 157 Friedmann, Tilo                  35     35                             

Heidinger, Uwe                   35     35                             

 159 Ferreira Giese, Michael          34     34                             

Thurn, Klaus                     34     34                             

Fritschi, Klaus Dieter           34     34                             

Wolkersdorfer, Thomas            34     34                             

Gundel, Ingeborg                 34     34                             

 164 Czech, Sabine                    33     33                             

Rauch, Martin                    33     33                             

 166 Fischer, Christian               32     32                             

Braisch, Christian               32     32                             

Bauer, Jennifer                  32     32                             

Karakaya, Hasan                  32     32                             

Breimer, Leon                    32     32                             

Schüttlohr, Peter                32     32                             

Dirnberger, Adrian               32     32                             

Grümmer, Julian                  32     32                             

 174 Oyss, Willy                      31     31                             

Allraun, Anna-Maria              31     31                             

 176 Ermisch, Lucas                   30     30                             

 177 Beck, Thomas                     29     29                             

Fehre, Jens                      29     29                             

Thümmler, Dr. Rebecca            29     29                             

Eichhammer, Josef                29     29                             

Westerholt, Hans                 29     29                             

Frieser, Stefanie                29     29                             

Reiff, Florian                   29     29                             

Clerico, Kerstin                 29     29                             

 185 Bachmann, Jürgen                 28     28                             

Leverenz, Lars                   28     28                             

Rau, Manfred                     28     28                             

Fritzsche, Mike                  28     28                             

Schaeffer, Claus                 28     28                             

 190 Callies, Dieter                  27     27                             

Brösamle, Kevin                  27     27                             

Falk-Grümmer, Petra              27     27                             

Konopka, Frank                   27     27                             

Pinsel, Marcus                   27     27                             

 195 Pehl, Marion                     26     26                             

Nyga, Udo                        26     26                             

Schminke, Petra                  26     26                             

Redl, Jakkie Carla               26     26                             

Tröger, Matthias                 26     26                             

 200 Lang, Hermann A.                 25     25                             

Straßner, Prof. Dr. Thomas       25     25                             

Meissner, Günter                 25     25                             

Weng, Claudia                    25     25                             

Brendel, Ulrich                  25     25                             

Sächsinger, Günther              25     25                             

 206 Schwinn, Bernd                   24     24                             

Volkholz, Klaus                  24     24                             

 208 Priester, Susanne                23     23                             

Albrecht, Jörg                   23     23                             

Bevacqua, Dario Laurin           23     23                             

Kemmelmeier, Stefan              23     23                             

Albrecht, Volker                 23     23                             

 213 Petrick, Mara                    22     22                             

Gernbacher, Christian            22     22                             

Franke, Ronald                   22     22                             

 216 Kohl, Peter                      21     21                             

Kohl, Gabriele                   21     21                             

Straßner, Margit                 21     21                             

Enzner, Gudrun                   21     21                             

Schneider, Thomas                21     21                             

 221 Daubner-Marcordes, Brigitte      20     20                             

Funke, Helmut                    20     20                             

 223 Heidinger, Isabel                19     19                             

 224 Fensel, Christian                18     18                             

 225 Alt, Thomas                      17     17                             

 226 Meier, Claudia                   16     16                             

 227 Bott, Claus                       7      7                             

 228 Zips, Detlef                      0                             

Lutz, Günther                     0                             

Fensel, Isolde                    0                             

Schrödl, Sylvia                   0                             
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